Daniel Cobin

Charter Holder Operations

Andrea Leder
Assistant Director of Audit & Financial

602-617-2851

Assistant Director of Agency and W
Daniel.Cobin@asbcs.az.gov J

Aarron Loya
Operation Program Liaison
602-625-8847
Aarron.Loya@asbcs.az.gov

Patricia Gale
Education Program Manager
(Tucson)
602-625-8780
patricia.gale@asbcs.az.gov

Faith Schwenning
Education Program Specialist
480-469-7656
faith.schwenning@asbcs.az.gov

Gina Denny
Education Program Specialist
480-469-4156
gina.denny@asbcs.az.gov
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Accountability
602-621-6696
Andrea.Leder@asbcs.az.gov

Financial Compliance Manager
Vacant

Sandra Mitchell
Education Program Manager
602-625-2264
Sandra.Mitchell@asbcs.az.gov

Lori Reid

602-621-9440

Haley Young-Miller
Education Program Specialist

480-479-9085 602-625-0761

Lead Education Program Manager

Shannon.Black@asbcs.az.gov

Education Program Manager Education Program Manager

Lori.Reid@asbcs.az.gov Mary.Quaranta@asbcs.az.gov

Benjamin Minor
Education Program Specialist Education Program Specialist

benjamin.minor@asbcs.az.gov ashten.fransiolo@asbcs.az.gov

Ashley Berg
Executive Director
602-617-2514
Ashley.Berg@asbcs.az.gov

Rachel Hannah
Deputy Assistant Director
602-617-2931
Rachel.Hannah@asbcs.az.gov

Shannon Black

602-625-3407

Mary Quaranta

602-621-6687

Ashten Fransioli

602-621-5329

Rachel Hampton

Johanna Medina h

Assistant Director of Strategic
Development
602-621-6629
Johanna.Medina@asbcs.az.gov

J
N\
Community and Project Program
Manager
Vacant
J
Rebecca Weinhold

Cassandra O’Quin
Accountability and Evaluation Manager
602-617-2563
Cassandra.O’Quin@asbcs.az.gov

Accountability and Evaluation Manager
602-625-1908
rebecca.weinhold@asbcs.az.gov

LEGEND

Education Program Specialist
Vacant

Education Program Liaison
602-524-9185
Rachel.Hampton@asbcs.az.gov

Education Program Specialist
Vacant

Leadership

Operations

Academic Team

Accountability and
Compliance





 
   
     
       
         
         
         
           
             
          
        
         
           
             
             
             
               
               
            
          
        
         
           
        
         
           
        
         
           
        
         
           
        
         
           
        
         
           
        
         
           
        
         
           
             
               
               
            
          
        
         
           
        
         
           
             
          
        
         
           
        
         
           
        
         
           
        
         
           
        
         
           
        
         
           
             
               
               
            
          
        
         
           
        
         
           
             
               
               
            
          
        
         
           
        
         
           
        
         
           
             
             
               
            
          
        
         
           
        
         
           
             
               
            
          
        
         
           
             
             
          
        
         
           
        
         
           
        
         
           
        
         
           
        
         
           
        
         
           
        
         
           
        
         
           
             
             
          
        
         
           
             
             
               
               
            
          
        
         
           
             
             
               
               
            
             
          
        
         
           
             
               
               
            
          
        
         
           
        
         
           
             
             
               
               
            
          
        
         
           
        
         
           
        
         
           
        
         
           
             
             
          
        
         
           
        
         
           
             
             
          
        
         
           
             
             
          
        
         
           
        
         
           
             
             
          
        
         
           
        
         
           
             
             
          
        
         
           
        
         
           
             
             
               
               
            
             
          
        
         
           
        
         
           
        
         
           
             
             
               
               
            
             
          
        
         
           
        
         
           
        
         
           
        
         
           
        
         
           
             
          
        
         
           
             
          
        
         
           
             
          
        
         
           
             
          
        
         
           
             
             
          
        
         
           
        
         
           
             
               
               
            
             
             
          
        
         
           
             
               
               
            
             
             
          
        
         
           
             
             
          
        
      
    
  


